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CAPSHAW, COLE  7142
 8.220 144.0   3 1003.00 7.020 164.0   1  9.630 114.0   5  24.870 225.0  1

Back #:

VANDER HAMM, LOGAN
 356.00

VANDER HAMM, LOGAN  6896
 8.220 144.0   3 1003.00 7.020 164.0   1  9.630 114.0   5  24.870 225.0  2

Back #:

CAPSHAW, COLE
 356.00

CHILDERS, HOUSTON  4427
 6.310 164.0   1  918.00 7.040 154.0   2 16.330 64.00  10  29.680 180.0  3

Back #:

HAYGOOD, CONNER
 356.00

HAYGOOD, CONNER  7753
 6.310 164.0   1  918.00 7.040 154.0   2 16.330 64.00  10  29.680 180.0  4

Back #:

CHILDERS, HOUSTON
 356.00

LURZ, CHRISTOPHER  6406
10.620 74.00  10  882.50 9.730 114.0   6  8.430 134.0   3  28.780 210.0  5

Back #:

SAMPSON, COOPER
 350.50

SAMPSON, COOPER  3163
10.620 74.00  10  882.50 9.730 114.0   6  8.430 134.0   3  28.780 210.0  6

Back #:

LURZ, CHRISTOPHER
 350.50

GILLESPIE, OWEN  4447
15.170 24.00  15  864.00 8.070 134.0   4  5.580 154.0   1  28.820 195.0  7

Back #:

(R) EVANS, BRONC
 357.00

EVANS, BRONC  4307
15.170 24.00  15  864.00 8.070 134.0   4  5.580 154.0   1  28.820 195.0  8

Back #:

GILLESPIE, OWEN
 357.00

JELLISON, BRONSON  3244
 7.730 154.0   2  744.00100.00  0.00   0  6.680 144.0   2 114.410 90.00  9

Back #:

(R) TUNNAGE, SAWYER
 356.00

TUNNAGE, SAWYER  7187
 7.730 154.0   2  744.00100.00  0.00   0  6.680 144.0   2 114.410 90.00 10

Back #:

(R) JELLISON, BRONSON
 356.00

STEMWEDEL, CARTER  5605
10.990 54.00  12  742.0010.880 94.00   8 15.920 74.00   9  37.790 165.0 11

Back #:

HANNINEN, HATTIE
 355.00

HANNINEN, HATTIE  4433
10.990 54.00  12  742.0010.880 94.00   8 15.920 74.00   9  37.790 165.0 12

Back #:

STEMWEDEL, CARTER
 355.00

KEE, BROOKS  4583
10.130 104.0   7  683.5015.120  0.00   0 14.150 94.00   7  39.400 135.0 13

Back #:

LAMMERS, WESLEY
 350.50

LAMMERS, WESLEY  5002
10.130 104.0   7  683.5015.120  0.00   0 14.150 94.00   7  39.400 135.0 14

Back #:

KEE, BROOKS
 350.50

WILKINSON, SKINNER  3540
14.180 34.00  14  650.5010.040 104.0   7 32.790 34.00  13  57.010 120.0 15

Back #:

LITTLE, IKE
 358.50
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LITTLE, IKE  5150
14.180 34.00  14  650.5010.040 104.0   7 32.790 34.00  13  57.010 120.0 16

Back #:

WILKINSON, SKINNER
 358.50

TABOR, CARLY  4468
15.320  0.00   0  621.0014.540  0.00   0  8.890 124.0   4  38.750 150.0 17

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN
 347.00

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
15.320  0.00   0  621.0014.540  0.00   0  8.890 124.0   4  38.750 150.0 18

Back #:

TABOR, CARLY
 347.00

BINGHAM, TREY  3834
100.00  0.00   0  602.00 8.100 124.0   5 12.780 104.0   6 120.880 75.00 19

Back #:

(R) HUGHES, RILEY
 299.00

HUGHES, RILEY  4763
100.00  0.00   0  602.00 8.100 124.0   5 12.780 104.0   6 120.880 75.00 20

Back #:

(R) BINGHAM, TREY
 299.00

JOHNSON, DEVIN  4845
 8.460 134.0   4  563.00100.00  0.00   0 18.960 54.00  11 127.420 15.00 21

Back #:

PETERSON, HAMMER
 360.00

PETERSON, HAMMER  7313
 8.460 134.0   4  563.00100.00  0.00   0 18.960 54.00  11 127.420 15.00 22

Back #:

(R) JOHNSON, DEVIN
 360.00

CRUCIGER, RYDER  6234
19.210  0.00   0  562.0012.010 74.00  10 29.470 44.00  12  60.690 105.0 23

Back #:

LEGGETT, TREVOR
 339.00

LEGGETT, TREVOR  4560
19.210  0.00   0  562.0012.010 74.00  10 29.470 44.00  12  60.690 105.0 24

Back #:

(R) CRUCIGER, RYDER
 339.00

MURPHY, PAYTON  4634
100.00  0.00   0  556.0011.480 84.00   9 14.460 84.00   8 125.940 30.00 25

Back #:

TIBBS, BLAZE
 358.00

TIBBS, BLAZE  7820
100.00  0.00   0  556.0011.480 84.00   9 14.460 84.00   8 125.940 30.00 26

Back #:

MURPHY, PAYTON
 358.00

LASYONE, KAYSON  7664
 9.030 124.0   5  541.5015.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.910 60.00 27

Back #:

WATKINS, TRACE
 357.50

WATKINS, TRACE  5851
 9.030 124.0   5  541.5015.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 124.910 60.00 28

Back #:

LASYONE, KAYSON
 357.50

KREMPIN, SEGO  7709
 9.110 114.0   6  469.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.110  0.00 29

Back #:

KREMPIN, FLINT
 355.00

KREMPIN, FLINT  7924
 9.110 114.0   6  469.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.110  0.00 30

Back #:

KREMPIN, SEGO
 355.00
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HUFFMAN, SHADD  7212
100.00  0.00   0  469.00 8.010 144.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 208.010  0.00 31

Back #:

CHANDLER, WAYBURN
 325.00

CHANDLER, WAYBURN  5513
100.00  0.00   0  469.00 8.010 144.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 208.010  0.00 32

Back #:

HUFFMAN, SHADD
 325.00

MCNABB, COOPER  5196
10.290 94.00   8  454.0014.850  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.140 45.00 33

Back #:

NORRIS, PARKER
 315.00

NORRIS, PARKER  4115
10.290 94.00   8  454.0014.850  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.140 45.00 34

Back #:

MCNABB, COOPER
 315.00

SHUMWAY, HAYZEN  4379
10.450 84.00   9  440.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.450  0.00 35

Back #:

DAYBELL, DUTTON
 356.00

DAYBELL, DUTTON  6465
10.450 84.00   9  440.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.450  0.00 36

Back #:

SHUMWAY, HAYZEN
 356.00

DAVIS, BRAXTON  3922
100.00  0.00   0  410.5013.220 64.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 213.220  0.00 37

Back #:

LOUCKS, *MARCI
 346.50

LOUCKS, *MARCI  4463
100.00  0.00   0  410.5013.220 64.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 213.220  0.00 38

Back #:

DAVIS, BRAXTON
 346.50

BRINK, LUKAYZEE  7983
100.00  0.00   0  393.5013.570 44.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 213.570  0.00 39

Back #:

FISKETJON, CORBIN
 349.50

FISKETJON, CORBIN  3314
100.00  0.00   0  393.5013.570 44.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 213.570  0.00 40

Back #:

BRINK, LUKAYZEE
 349.50

BREEDLOVE, REID  7653
100.00  0.00   0  389.0013.670 34.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 213.670  0.00 41

Back #:

BROWN, BAYLEN
 355.00

BROWN, BAYLEN  3985
100.00  0.00   0  389.0013.670 34.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 213.670  0.00 42

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, REID
 355.00

REED, ALI HART  7987
12.710 44.00  13  378.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.710  0.00 43

Back #:

SHERMAN, ALAYNA
 334.00

SHERMAN, ALAYNA  7956
12.710 44.00  13  378.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.710  0.00 44

Back #:

REED, ALI HART
 334.00

BRADY, KANE  5257
100.00  0.00   0  372.0014.010 24.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 214.010  0.00 45

Back #:

REYNOLDS, GUNNER
 348.00
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REYNOLDS, GUNNER  5454
100.00  0.00   0  372.0014.010 24.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 214.010  0.00 46

Back #:

BRADY, KANE
 348.00

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
100.00  0.00   0  368.5013.480 54.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 213.480  0.00 47

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE
 314.50

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
100.00  0.00   0  368.5013.480 54.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 213.480  0.00 48

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE
 314.50

BRUNSON, WAYNE  7863
10.690 64.00  11  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.690  0.00 49

Back #:

BRUNSON, CORAH
 304.00

BRUNSON, CORAH  3181
10.690 64.00  11  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.690  0.00 50

Back #:

BRUNSON, WAYNE
 304.00

SANBORN, LOGAN  7149
100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 51

Back #:

CALHOUN, CASE
 365.00

CALHOUN, CASE  7020
100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 52

Back #:

SANBORN, LOGAN
 365.00

NICKLES, CASH  7848
100.00  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 53

Back #:

(R) MCDONALD, ELI
 364.00

MCDONALD, ELI  6901
100.00  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 54

Back #:

(R) NICKLES, CASH
 364.00

GATES, DAVIS  6387
100.00  0.00   0  362.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 55

Back #:

WRIGHT, JUDD
 362.50

WRIGHT, JUDD  5483
100.00  0.00   0  362.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 56

Back #:

GATES, DAVIS
 362.50

JENSEN, JP  7036
18.340  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.340  0.00 57

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE
 360.00

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
18.340  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.340  0.00 58

Back #:

JENSEN, JP
 360.00

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
100.00  0.00   0  358.0015.040  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.040  0.00 59

Back #:

CONRY, COOPER .
 358.00

MANN, WYATT  3719
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 60

Back #:

SCHLAGETER, OWEN
 358.00
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SCHLAGETER, OWEN  7849
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 61

Back #:

MANN, WYATT
 358.00

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 62

Back #:

CATENARO, REECE
 358.00

CATENARO, REECE  5985
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 63

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY
 358.00

CONRY, COOPER .  3441
100.00  0.00   0  358.0015.040  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.040  0.00 64

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE
 358.00

SHEETS, CARSON  4968
20.790  0.00   0  357.0021.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.500  0.00 65

Back #:

FICKETT, JAYLEE
 357.00

FICKETT, JAYLEE  5268
20.790  0.00   0  357.0021.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.500  0.00 66

Back #:

SHEETS, CARSON
 357.00

MUDGE, KENSLEY  7410
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 67

Back #:

PLEASANT, WILL
 357.00

PLEASANT, WILL  7658
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 68

Back #:

MUDGE, KENSLEY
 357.00

JENKINS, SHANLEY  7270
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

WOODWARD, LAWSON
 357.00

WOODWARD, LAWSON  5259
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

JENKINS, SHANLEY
 357.00

HECK, CARTER  7930
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

WATERS, KAZEN
 355.00

WATERS, KAZEN  3617
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 72

Back #:

HECK, CARTER
 355.00

SCOTT, LUCAS  7916
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 73

Back #:

MELBY, STETSON
 355.00

MELBY, STETSON  5311
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 74

Back #:

SCOTT, LUCAS
 355.00

HARTWIG, MORGAN  7091
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 75

Back #:

FOSTER, GRETCHYN
 355.00
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FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

HARTWIG, MORGAN
 355.00

CRIBBS, STOCKTON  7125
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

(R) WALKER, WYATT
 355.00

WALKER, WYATT  3339
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 78

Back #:

CRIBBS, STOCKTON
 355.00

HALL, BRAXTON  5566
100.00  0.00   0  353.5031.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.180  0.00 79

Back #:

(R) DEERE, RIDGE
 353.50

DEERE, RIDGE  5739
100.00  0.00   0  353.5031.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.180  0.00 80

Back #:

HALL, BRAXTON
 353.50

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
100.00  0.00   0  353.5017.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.280  0.00 81

Back #:

DUNCAN, MCKLANE
 353.50

DUNCAN, MCKLANE  7440
100.00  0.00   0  353.5017.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.280  0.00 82

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE
 353.50

LOEHR, WADE  4554
100.00  0.00   0  353.0024.870  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.870  0.00 83

Back #:

DAVIS, CASH
 353.00

DAVIS, CASH  4478
100.00  0.00   0  353.0024.870  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.870  0.00 84

Back #:

LOEHR, WADE
 353.00

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 85

Back #:

ERKER, BREVYN
 350.00

ERKER, BREVYN  6968
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 86

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN
 350.00

CORNWALL, GARRETT .  6112
20.530  0.00   0  347.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.530  0.00 87

Back #:

JEPSON, KASH
 347.50

JEPSON, KASH  7553
20.530  0.00   0  347.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.530  0.00 88

Back #:

(R) CORNWALL, GARRETT .
 347.50

OWENS, CADEN  3135
100.00  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 89

Back #:

OWENS, LEVI
 347.00

OWENS, LEVI  3079
100.00  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 90

Back #:

OWENS, CADEN
 347.00
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ELDER, MASON  6707
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 91

Back #:

GRIFFIN, GAGE
 346.00

GRIFFIN, GAGE  4913
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 92

Back #:

ELDER, MASON
 346.00

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 93

Back #:

SHAW, DAWSON
 346.00

SHAW, DAWSON  7722
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 94

Back #:

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE
 346.00

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 95

Back #:

(R) HATFIELD, COLT
 342.00

HATFIELD, COLT  5965
100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 96

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY
 342.00

BAILEY, PRESTON  5360
100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 97

Back #:

(R) BAILEY, RYAN
 341.00

BAILEY, RYAN  5359
100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 98

Back #:

(R) BAILEY, PRESTON
 341.00

LOONEY, LANE  7412
100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 99

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI
 340.00

CAGLE, JAYCI  7066
100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

LOONEY, LANE
 340.00

SHANHOLTZER, TUF  4391
100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON
 340.00

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON  6391
100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00102

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, TUF
 340.00

BARRATT, MAVERICK  7968
17.710  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.710  0.00103

Back #:

EWING, HADEN
 340.00

EWING, HADEN  5019
17.710  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.710  0.00104

Back #:

BARRATT, MAVERICK
 340.00

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE  3551
100.00  0.00   0  339.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00105

Back #:

BURKE, BRYCE
 339.50
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BURKE, BRYCE  5936
100.00  0.00   0  339.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00106

Back #:

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE
 339.50

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS  5201
100.00  0.00   0  336.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00107

Back #:

HOLLINGSWORTH, KOLT
 336.50

HOLLINGSWORTH, KOLT  7643
100.00  0.00   0  336.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00108

Back #:

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS
 336.50

KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN  3356
100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00109

Back #:

MCMANUS, WYATT
 335.00

MCMANUS, WYATT  4895
100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN
 335.00

PINTER, PARKER  7343
100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00111

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, WILLIAM
 334.00

BREEDLOVE, WILLIAM  7866
100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

PINTER, PARKER
 334.00

LINDSEY, TUCKER  7590
100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00113

Back #:

PEARSON, COOPER
 334.00

PEARSON, COOPER  7981
100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00114

Back #:

LINDSEY, TUCKER
 334.00

HOWELL, LAINEY  3388
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

RICHARD, JADA
 329.00

RICHARD, JADA  4712
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00116

Back #:

HOWELL, LAINEY
 329.00

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
100.00  0.00   0  322.5017.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.390  0.00117

Back #:

JONES, SYDNEY
 322.50

JONES, SYDNEY  4213
100.00  0.00   0  322.5017.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.390  0.00118

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE
 322.50

HAWKINS, HOUSTON  7767
100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE
 318.00

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00120

Back #:

HAWKINS, HOUSTON
 318.00
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CARTWRIGHT, KRUZ  5506
100.00  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00121

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YATES
 315.00

CARTWRIGHT, YATES  4130
100.00  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00122

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, KRUZ
 315.00

FIELDS, REED  7173
15.690  0.00   0  311.0014.720  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.410  0.00123

Back #:

WELLS, SAMUEL
 311.00

WELLS, SAMUEL  5910
15.690  0.00   0  311.0014.720  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.410  0.00124

Back #:

FIELDS, REED
 311.00

HARPER, ARIBELLA  5432
100.00  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00125

Back #:

HARPER, NEWT
 310.00

HARPER, NEWT  4494
100.00  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00126

Back #:

HARPER, ARIBELLA
 310.00

BLONDIN, WYATT  7738
100.00  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00127

Back #:

COLEMAN, LUCAS
 286.00

COLEMAN, LUCAS  7581
100.00  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

BLONDIN, WYATT
 286.00

GARRETT, HAYZE  7152
100.00  0.00   0  275.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00129

Back #:

SMITH, CULLEN
 275.00

SMITH, CULLEN  6466
100.00  0.00   0  275.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

GARRETT, HAYZE
 275.00

KING, TY  6818
100.00  0.00   0  214.0034.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.180  0.00131

Back #:

WALTMAN, HUTSON
 214.00

WALTMAN, HUTSON  6990
100.00  0.00   0  214.0034.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.180  0.00132

Back #:

KING, TY
 214.00


